
Roll Gender Name S1 M1 G1 S2
16123971 F SHIULI SINHA 184 083 B1 002
16123972 F SUMON KHAN 184 092 A1 002
16123973 F SAKSHI KAR 184 082 B1 002
16123975 F RITISHA ROY 184 073 B2 002
16123976 M ROHIT SINHA 184 054 D1 002
16123977 M MD TAHMID AHMED MAZUMDER 184 056 D1 002
16123978 F ANJALI SONAR 184 079 B1 002
16123979 M ANISH BARUA 184 072 B2 002
16123980 M HASAN IKBAL LASKAR 184 060 C2 002
16123981 M AKIB JAMAN KHAN 184 078 B1 002
16123982 M JOHN SINHA 184 086 A2 002
16123983 M ANURAG CHETRI 184 078 B1 002
16123984 F PARINEETA DAS 184 077 B2 002
16123985 M NAUMAN ZAMAN LASKAR 184 078 B1 002
16123986 F MAYABATI SINGHA 184 072 B2 002
16123987 M SUNIT SINHA 184 068 C1 002
16123988 F HEMANSHI PAUL 184 068 C1 002
16123989 F GITANJALI SHARMA 184 085 A2 002
16123990 F DISHA CHOUDHURY 184 081 B1 002
16123991 M TWAHID UDDIN BARBHUIYA 184 065 C2 002
16123992 F ANINDITA PAUL 184 075 B2 002
16123993 M IRSAAD MAHAROOF 184 080 B1 002
16123994 M ZABED HASSAN 184 095 A1 002
16123995 F SUSMITA DAS 184 084 A2 002
16123996 M AMAN NAYAK 184 077 B2 002
16123997 M SURAJ SHIL 184 056 D1 002
16123998 F SALMA SULTANA 184 064 C2 002
16123999 M VATAN 184 072 B2 002
16124000 M TANBEER AHMED BARBHUIYA 184 067 C1 002
16124001 F JIYA KAUSHIK 184 073 B2 002
16124003 M ANUJ KUMAR 184 066 C1 002
16124004 F ANISHA KHANOM 184 073 B2 002
16124005 F TANISHA NAUTIYAL 184 079 B1 002
16124006 F ANNWESHA SINHA 184 083 B1 002
16124007 M POURAB DUBEY 184 094 A1 002
16124008 F ANUSHKA GHOSH 184 085 A2 002
16124009 F MANDAKINI SAHOO 184 089 A1 002
16124010 F NAFISA KHATUN CHOUDHURY 184 087 A2 002
16124011 F PAPIYA CHANDA 184 078 B1 002
16124012 F PIHU ROY 184 080 B1 002
16124013 F PUNITA YADAV 184 095 A1 002
16124014 F RIYA SINGHA 184 084 A2 002
16124015 F RUBAIA FERDUS BARBHUIYA 184 082 B1 002
16124016 F S ROMITA SINGHA 184 085 A2 002
16124017 F SANIYA SINHA 184 077 B2 002
16124018 F SHRESTHA DUTTA 184 072 B2 002



16124020 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 184 057 D1 002
16124021 M ADARSH VISHWAS BANSOD 184 093 A1 002
16124022 M ASHUTOSH NARAYAN 184 079 B1 002
16124023 M ATIQUE HASSAN LASKAR 184 054 D1 002
16124024 M AVISHEK DAS 184 073 B2 002
16124025 M BIPRASISH DAS 184 082 B1 002
16124026 M BIPROJYOTI DAS 184 083 B1 002
16124027 M DIVAKAR CHAKRABORTY 184 095 A1 002
16124028 M D KRISH 184 092 A1 002
16124029 M GOURAV SINGHA 184 069 C1 002
16124030 M IFTIKAR ALOM BARBHUIYA 184 062 C2 002
16124031 M KAMALAKSHA DEB CHOUDHURY 184 076 B2 002
16124032 M KARANJYOTI NATH 184 074 B2 002
16124033 M LUCKY SINHA 184 082 B1 002
16124034 M MRIYAM CHAKRABORTY 184 095 A1 002
16124035 M RAJDEEP DAS 184 079 B1 002
16124036 M MRITUNJAY KUMAR 184 092 A1 002
16124037 F KAMINENI YAGNA SREE 184 078 B1 002
16124038 M SMITH SINHA 184 072 B2 002
16124039 M AYUSH KUMAR 184 089 A1 002



M2 G2 S3 M3 G3 S4 M4 G4 S5 M5
064 C2 241 042 C2 086 039 D1 087 059
082 B1 041 073 B1 086 056 C1 087 081
087 A2 041 053 C2 086 065 B2 087 068
071 C1 241 050 B2 086 044 D1 087 078
051 D2 241 037 D1 086 033 D2 087 039
072 C1 241 038 D1 086 040 D1 087 074
080 B1 241 039 D1 086 046 C2 087 069
066 C2 241 054 B1 086 033 D2 087 050
058 D1 241 044 C1 086 039 D1 087 073
072 C1 241 037 D1 086 047 C2 087 060
076 B2 041 069 B2 086 052 C2 087 066
065 C2 241 038 D1 417 070 D2 087 052
083 B1 041 086 A2 086 073 B1 087 092
084 B1 041 093 A1 086 083 A2 087 094
069 C2 241 036 D2 086 033 D2 087 043
056 D1 241 043 C1 086 035 D2 087 041
073 C1 241 042 C2 086 055 C1 087 080
085 A2 241 054 B1 086 045 C2 087 074
087 A2 041 078 B1 086 090 A1 087 093
063 C2 241 040 C2 086 033 D2 087 038
080 B1 241 071 A2 086 041 D1 087 065
067 C2 241 043 C1 086 052 C2 087 080
086 A2 041 093 A1 086 089 A1 087 097
085 A2 241 070 A2 086 052 C2 087 067
058 D1 041 039 D2 086 054 C1 087 070
061 D1 417 069 D2 086 024 E 087 043
060 D1 241 037 D1 086 033 D2 087 042
079 B2 041 043 D1 086 049 C2 087 075
064 C2 041 069 B2 086 050 C2 087 063
089 A2 241 073 A2 086 070 B2 087 091
083 B1 041 055 C1 086 045 C2 087 059
072 C1 041 050 C2 086 074 B1 087 089
087 A2 241 062 B1 086 051 C2 087 081
073 C1 041 056 C1 086 048 C2 087 058
078 B2 041 084 A2 086 074 B1 087 080
085 A2 041 077 B1 086 057 C1 087 072
091 A1 041 087 A2 086 087 A2 087 097
090 A1 241 049 B2 086 053 C1 087 077
068 C2 041 042 D1 086 035 D2 087 061
073 C1 241 037 D1 086 061 B2 087 079
095 A1 041 080 B1 086 071 B1 087 085
089 A2 041 057 C1 086 057 C1 087 092
083 B1 041 069 B2 086 069 B2 087 079
079 B2 241 050 B2 086 049 C2 087 085
077 B2 241 036 D2 086 054 C1 087 069
076 B2 241 045 C1 086 043 D1 087 063



051 D2 041 052 C2 086 047 C2 087 078
087 A2 041 090 A2 086 087 A2 087 082
071 C1 041 075 B1 086 070 B2 087 075
060 D1 041 069 B2 086 048 C2 087 070
057 D1 041 042 D1 086 040 D1 087 045
092 A1 241 061 B1 086 062 B2 087 085
080 B1 041 071 B2 086 076 B1 087 060
086 A2 041 064 B2 086 088 A2 087 089
054 D1 241 033 D2 086 048 C2 087 079
062 D1 241 045 C1 086 052 C2 087 052
057 D1 041 033 D2 086 041 D1 087 058
080 B1 241 033 D2 086 044 D1 087 043
069 C2 041 047 C2 086 046 C2 087 056
077 B2 041 047 C2 086 033 D2 087 081
094 A1 041 090 A2 086 090 A1 087 087
073 C1 041 043 D1 086 043 D1 087 058
073 C1 041 052 C2 086 063 B2 087 080
068 C2 041 055 C1 086 056 C1 087 071
071 C1 241 033 D2 086 033 D2 087 051
079 B2 041 081 B1 086 072 B1 087 064



G5 S6 M6 G6 Result
C2 417 074 D1 PASS
B1 417 083 C1 PASS
C1 417 075 D1 PASS
B2 417 079 C2 PASS
D2 417 072 D1 PASS
B2 417 076 D1 PASS
C1 417 080 C2 PASS
D1 417 079 C2 PASS
B2 417 075 D1 PASS
C2 417 082 C2 PASS
C1 417 077 D1 PASS
D1 086 027 E PASS
A2 417 093 B1 PASS
A1 417 088 B2 PASS
D2 417 075 D1 PASS
D2 417 069 D2 PASS
B2 417 080 C2 PASS
B2 417 082 C2 PASS
A1 417 094 A2 PASS
D2 417 074 D1 PASS
C2 417 070 D2 PASS
B2 417 079 C2 PASS
A1 417 084 C1 PASS
C1 417 080 C2 PASS
C1 417 079 C2 PASS
D2 241 023 E COMP
D2 417 073 D1 PASS
B2 417 078 C2 PASS
C2 417 068 D2 PASS
A2 417 074 D1 PASS
C2 417 075 D1 PASS
A2 417 087 B2 PASS
B1 417 075 D1 PASS
C2 417 080 C2 PASS
B2 417 091 B1 PASS
C1 417 078 C2 PASS
A1 417 094 A2 PASS
B2 417 082 C2 PASS
C2 417 072 D1 PASS
B2 417 075 D1 PASS
B1 417 090 B2 PASS
A2 417 081 C2 PASS
B2 417 078 C2 PASS
B1 417 074 D1 PASS
C1 417 078 C2 PASS
C2 417 066 D2 PASS



B2 417 084 C1 PASS
B1 417 094 A2 PASS
B2 417 095 A2 PASS
C1 417 076 D1 PASS
D2 417 081 C2 PASS
B1 417 075 D1 PASS
C2 417 084 C1 PASS
A2 417 096 A2 PASS
B2 417 082 C2 PASS
D1 417 080 C2 PASS
C2 417 075 D1 PASS
D2 417 080 C2 PASS
D1 417 077 D1 PASS
B1 417 085 C1 PASS
A2 417 096 A2 PASS
C2 417 081 C2 PASS
B2 417 087 B2 PASS
C1 417 087 B2 PASS
D1 417 068 D2 PASS
C2 417 084 C1 PASS



184 002 241 086 087 417 041
83 64 42 39 59 74 73
92 82 50 56 81 83 53
82 87 37 65 68 75 69
73 71 38 44 78 79 86
54 51 39 33 39 72 93
56 72 54 40 74 76 78
79 80 44 46 69 80 93
72 66 37 33 50 79 39
60 58 38 39 73 75 43
78 72 36 47 60 82 69
86 76 43 52 66 77 55
78 65 42 27 52 70 50
77 83 54 73 92 93 56
78 84 40 83 94 88 84
72 69 71 33 43 75 77
68 56 43 35 41 69 87
68 73 70 55 80 80 42
85 85 23 45 74 82 80
81 87 37 90 93 94 57
65 63 73 33 38 74 69
75 80 62 41 65 70 52
80 67 49 52 80 79 90
95 86 37 89 97 84 75
84 85 50 52 67 80 69
77 58 36 54 70 79 42
56 61 45 24 43 69 71
64 60 61 33 42 73 64
72 79 33 49 75 78 33
67 64 45 50 63 68 47
73 89 33 70 91 74 47
66 83 33 45 59 75 90
73 72 74 89 87 43
79 87 51 81 75 52
83 73 48 58 80 55
94 78 74 80 91 81
85 85 57 72 78
89 91 87 97 94
87 90 53 77 82
78 68 35 61 72
80 73 61 79 75
95 95 71 85 90
84 89 57 92 81
82 83 69 79 78
85 79 49 85 74
77 77 54 69 78
72 76 43 63 66



57 51 47 78 84
93 87 87 82 94
79 71 70 75 95
54 60 48 70 76
73 57 40 45 81
82 92 62 85 75
83 80 76 60 84
95 86 88 89 96
92 54 48 79 82
69 62 52 52 80
62 57 41 58 75
76 80 44 43 80
74 69 46 56 77
82 77 33 81 85
95 94 90 87 96
79 73 43 58 81
92 73 63 80 87
78 68 56 71 87
72 71 33 51 68
89 79 72 64 84



184 002 241 086 087 417 041
B1 B1 C1 C2 C1 C2 A1
D1 D2 D1 D2 D2 D1 A1
B1 C2 B2 C2 B2 C2 A2
C1 D1 C1 D2 D2 D2 A2
B1 B1 C2 A2 A1 B2 A2
B2 C1 D1 D1 B2 C2 A2
C1 B1 D2 C2 C2 D1 A2
B2 C2 A2 D2 D2 D1 B1
D1 C1 B1 D1 B2 D1 B1
B1 C2 C2 D1 C2 D1 B1
A1 A2 D1 A1 A1 C1 B1
A2 A2 E C2 B2 C2 B1
A1 B2 B1 B2 B1 B1
C2 C2 A2 D2 D2 D1 B2
C2 D1 B1 D2 D2 D1 B2
A2 A2 B2 C2 C1 C2 B2
D1 D1 C1 E D2 D2 B2
B1 A2 D1 B2 C1 D1 B2
B1 C1 D2 C2 C2 C2 B2
B2 B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 C1
A2 B2 C1 C2 C1 D1 C1
B1 A2 D1 A1 A1 A2 C1
B1 C1 C2 C2 C2 C1
B2 B1 B1 D1 C2 D2 C2
A1 B1 B2 C1 B1 C1 C2
C1 C2 C1 C2 C2 D2 C2
B1 C2 C2 E D1 D2 C2
B2 A2 D2 B2 A2 D1 C2
B1 A2 C2 B1 D1 C2
C1 C1 A2 C1 B2 C2 D1
C2 D1 D1 D1 B2 D1 D1
B2 D1 D2 C1 C1 C2 D1
B2 C1 B1 A2 B2 D1
B2 C2 D1 D2 D1 C2 D2
B2 B2 D2 C2 B2 C2 D2
A1 A1 A2 A1 A2
A1 A1 A1 A2 A2
A1 A2 A2 A2 A2
A1 A2 A2 B1 A2
B1 C1 B2 B2 A2
A1 A1 B1 B1 B2
A1 C1 B2 B2 B2
B1 C2 C1 C1 B2
B1 B2 D2 B1 C1
D1 D2 C2 B2 C1
B1 B1 B1 C2 C1



A1 B2 B1 C2 C1
A2 A2 C1 A2 C2
B1 B1 B2 B2 C2
A2 A1 C1 B2 C2
A1 D1 C2 B2 C2
A2 A2 C1 C1 C2
B2 B2 C1 C1 C2
B1 C1 D1 C2 C2
C1 D1 C2 D1 C2
B2 B1 D1 D2 C2
B2 D1 D1 D2 C2
B1 A1 B2 B1 D1
A2 B2 C2 B1 D1
B1 C1 B2 B2 D1
D1 D1 C2 C1 D1
C2 D1 D1 C2 D1
B1 C2 D2 C2 D1
B2 C2 C2 D1 D1
B2 B2 D1 C2 D2
B2 C1 D2 D1 D2



184 69.69697
002 58.14394
241 43.54839
086 44.50758
087 53.2197
417 39.96212
041 57.5



Subject / Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
ENGLISH 11 7 19 15 5 4 5
TOTAL (N) 11 7 19 15 5 4 5
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
N x W 88 49 114 75 20 12 10

Subject / Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
HINDI 5 11 9 8 11 10 10
TOTAL (N) 5 11 9 8 11 10 10
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
N x W 40 77 54 40 44 30 20

Subject / Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
SCIENCE 3 4 6 7 8 17 10
TOTAL (N) 3 4 6 7 8 17 10
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
N x W 24 28 36 35 32 51 20

Subject / Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
SOCIAL STUDIES 4 6 7 15 9 12 5
TOTAL (N) 4 6 7 15 9 12 5
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
N x W 32 42 42 75 36 36 10

Subject / Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
MATHEMATICS (BASIC) 0 3 4 3 5 3 7
TOTAL (N) 0 3 4 3 5 3 7
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
N x W 0 21 24 15 20 9 14

Subject / Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
MATHEMATICS (STANDARD) 2 5 6 6 4 6 4
TOTAL (N) 2 5 6 6 4 6 4
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
N x W 16 35 36 30 16 18 8

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASIMPUR
CLASS X RESULT 2023-24

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)



Subject / Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
A.I. 0 6 2 5 6 21 19
TOTAL (N) 0 6 2 5 6 21 19
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
N x W 0 42 12 25 24 63 38

Subject / Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1
ENGLISH 11 7 19 15 5 4 5
HINDI 5 11 9 8 11 10 10
MATHEMATICS 2 8 10 9 9 9 11
SOCIAL STUDIES 4 6 7 15 9 12 5
SCIENCE 3 4 6 7 8 17 10
TOTAL (N) 25 36 51 54 42 52 41
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
N x W 200 252 306 270 168 156 82

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASIMPUR
CLASS X RESULT 2023-24

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Overall)



D2 E TOTAL
0 0 66
0 0 66
1 0
0 0 368

D2 E TOTAL
2 0 66
2 0 66
1 0
2 0 307

D2 E TOTAL
9 2 66
9 2 66
1 0
9 0 235

D2 E TOTAL
8 0 66
8 0 66
1 0
8 0 281

D2 E TOTAL
5 1 31
5 1 31
1 0
5 0 108

D2 E TOTAL
2 0 35
2 0 35
1 0
2 0 161

P.I. = 69.7

P.I. = 58.14

P.I. = 44.51

P.I. = 53.22

P.I. = 43.55

P.I. = 57.5



D2 E TOTAL
7 0 66
7 0 66
1 0
7 0 211

D2 E TOTAL
0 0 66
2 0 66
7 1 66
8 0 66
9 2 66
26 3 330
1 0
26 0 1460

P.I. = 55.3

P.I. = 39.96



Roll Gender Name S1 M1 G1 S2
16124034 M MRIYAM CHAKRABORTY 184 95 A1 002
16123994 M ZABED HASSAN 184 95 A1 002
16124009 F MANDAKINI SAHOO 184 89 A1 002
16124027 M DIVAKAR CHAKRABORTY 184 95 A1 002
16124021 M ADARSH VISHWAS BANSOD 184 93 A1 002
16123990 F DISHA CHOUDHURY 184 81 B1 002
16124013 F PUNITA YADAV 184 95 A1 002
16123985 M NAUMAN ZAMAN LASKAR 184 78 B1 002
16123984 F PARINEETA DAS 184 77 B2 002
16124007 M POURAB DUBEY 184 94 A1 002
16123972 F SUMON KHAN 184 92 A1 002
16124039 M AYUSH KUMAR 184 89 A1 002
16124014 F RIYA SINGHA 184 84 A2 002
16124001 F JIYA KAUSHIK 184 73 B2 002
16124008 F ANUSHKA GHOSH 184 85 A2 002
16124025 M BIPRASISH DAS 184 82 B1 002
16124022 M ASHUTOSH NARAYAN 184 79 B1 002
16124036 M MRITUNJAY KUMAR 184 92 A1 002
16124004 F ANISHA KHANOM 184 73 B2 002
16124026 M BIPROJYOTI DAS 184 83 B1 002
16124015 F RUBAIA FERDUS BARBHUIYA 184 82 B1 002
16124010 F NAFISA KHATUN CHOUDHURY 184 87 A2 002
16123995 F SUSMITA DAS 184 84 A2 002
16124005 F TANISHA NAUTIYAL 184 79 B1 002
16123989 F GITANJALI SHARMA 184 85 A2 002
16123973 F SAKSHI KAR 184 82 B1 002
16123982 M JOHN SINHA 184 86 A2 002
16124016 F S ROMITA SINGHA 184 85 A2 002
16124033 M LUCKY SINHA 184 82 B1 002
16124012 F PIHU ROY 184 80 B1 002
16123992 F ANINDITA PAUL 184 75 B2 002
16124037 F KAMINENI YAGNA SREE 184 78 B1 002
16123993 M IRSAAD MAHAROOF 184 80 B1 002
16123988 F HEMANSHI PAUL 184 68 C1 002
16124017 F SANIYA SINHA 184 77 B2 002
16124028 M D KRISH 184 92 A1 002
16123978 F ANJALI SONAR 184 79 B1 002
16123999 M VATAN 184 72 B2 002
16123975 F RITISHA ROY 184 73 B2 002
16124006 F ANNWESHA SINHA 184 83 B1 002
16123981 M AKIB JAMAN KHAN 184 78 B1 002
16124003 M ANUJ KUMAR 184 66 C1 002
16123996 M AMAN NAYAK 184 77 B2 002
16124035 M RAJDEEP DAS 184 79 B1 002
16124000 M TANBEER AHMED BARBHUIYA 184 67 C1 002
16124023 M ATIQUE HASSAN LASKAR 184 54 D1 002



16124032 M KARANJYOTI NATH 184 74 B2 002
16124031 M KAMALAKSHA DEB CHOUDHURY 184 76 B2 002
16124018 F SHRESTHA DUTTA 184 72 B2 002
16123971 F SHIULI SINHA 184 83 B1 002
16124020 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 184 57 D1 002
16124011 F PAPIYA CHANDA 184 78 B1 002
16123979 M ANISH BARUA 184 72 B2 002
16123977 M MD TAHMID AHMED MAZUMDER 184 56 D1 002
16124029 M GOURAV SINGHA 184 69 C1 002
16123980 M HASAN IKBAL LASKAR 184 60 C2 002
16123983 M ANURAG CHETRI 184 78 B1 002
16124024 M AVISHEK DAS 184 73 B2 002
16124038 M SMITH SINHA 184 72 B2 002
16123986 F MAYABATI SINGHA 184 72 B2 002
16124030 M IFTIKAR ALOM BARBHUIYA 184 62 C2 002
16123991 M TWAHID UDDIN BARBHUIYA 184 65 C2 002
16123987 M SUNIT SINHA 184 68 C1 002
16123998 F SALMA SULTANA 184 64 C2 002
16123997 M SURAJ SHIL 184 56 D1 002
16123976 M ROHIT SINHA 184 54.00 D1 002



M2 G2 S3 M3 G3 S4 M4 G4 S5 M5
94 A1 041 90 A2 86 90 A1 087 87
86 A2 041 93 A1 086 89 A1 087 97
91 A1 041 87 A2 086 87 A2 087 97
86 A2 041 64 B2 086 88 A2 087 89
87 A2 041 90 A2 086 87 A2 087 82
87 A2 041 78 B1 086 90 A1 087 93
95 A1 041 80 B1 086 71 B1 087 85
84 B1 041 93 A1 086 83 A2 087 94
83 B1 041 86 A2 086 73 B1 087 92
78 B2 041 84 A2 086 74 B1 087 80
82 B1 041 73 B1 086 56 C1 087 81
79 B2 041 81 B1 086 72 B1 087 64
89 A2 041 57 C1 086 57 C1 087 92
89 A2 241 73 A2 086 70 B2 087 91
85 A2 041 77 B1 086 57 C1 087 72
92 A1 241 61 B1 086 62 B2 087 85
71 C1 041 75 B1 086 70 B2 087 75
73 C1 041 52 C2 086 63 B2 087 80
72 C1 041 50 C2 086 74 B1 087 89
80 B1 041 71 B2 086 76 B1 087 60
83 B1 041 69 B2 086 69 B2 087 79
90 A1 241 49 B2 086 53 C1 087 77
85 A2 241 70 A2 086 52 C2 087 67
87 A2 241 62 B1 086 51 C2 087 81
85 A2 241 54 B1 086 45 C2 087 74
87 A2 041 53 C2 086 65 B2 087 68
76 B2 041 69 B2 086 52 C2 087 66
79 B2 241 50 B2 086 49 C2 087 85
77 B2 041 47 C2 086 33 D2 087 81
73 C1 241 37 D1 086 61 B2 087 79
80 B1 241 71 A2 086 41 D1 087 65
68 C2 041 55 C1 086 56 C1 087 71
67 C2 241 43 C1 086 52 C2 087 80
73 C1 241 42 C2 086 55 C1 087 80
77 B2 241 36 D2 086 54 C1 087 69
54 D1 241 33 D2 086 48 C2 087 79
80 B1 241 39 D1 086 46 C2 087 69
79 B2 041 43 D1 086 49 C2 087 75
71 C1 241 50 B2 086 44 D1 087 78
73 C1 041 56 C1 086 48 C2 087 58
72 C1 241 37 D1 086 47 C2 087 60
83 B1 041 55 C1 086 45 C2 087 59
58 D1 041 39 D2 086 54 C1 087 70
73 C1 041 43 D1 086 43 D1 087 58
64 C2 041 69 B2 086 50 C2 087 63
60 D1 041 69 B2 086 48 C2 087 70



69 C2 041 47 C2 086 46 C2 087 56
80 B1 241 33 D2 086 44 D1 087 43
76 B2 241 45 C1 086 43 D1 087 63
64 C2 241 42 C2 086 39 D1 087 59
51 D2 041 52 C2 086 47 C2 087 78
68 C2 041 42 D1 086 35 D2 087 61
66 C2 241 54 B1 086 33 D2 087 50
72 C1 241 38 D1 086 40 D1 087 74
62 D1 241 45 C1 086 52 C2 087 52
58 D1 241 44 C1 086 39 D1 087 73
65 C2 241 38 D1 417 70 D2 087 52
57 D1 041 42 D1 086 40 D1 087 45
71 C1 241 33 D2 086 33 D2 087 51
69 C2 241 36 D2 086 33 D2 087 43
57 D1 041 33 D2 086 41 D1 087 58
63 C2 241 40 C2 086 33 D2 087 38
56 D1 241 43 C1 086 35 D2 087 41
60 D1 241 37 D1 086 33 D2 087 42
61 D1 417 69 D2 086 24 E 087 43
51 D2 241 37 D1 086 33 D2 087 39



G5 S6 M6 G6 Result TOTAL PER%
A2 417 96 A2 PASS 465 93
A1 417 84 C1 PASS 460 92
A1 417 94 A2 PASS 458 91.6
A2 417 96 A2 PASS 454 90.8
B1 417 94 A2 PASS 451 90.2
A1 417 94 A2 PASS 445 89
B1 417 90 B2 PASS 445 89
A1 417 88 B2 PASS 442 88.4
A2 417 93 B1 PASS 431 86.2
B2 417 91 B1 PASS 427 85.4
B1 417 83 C1 PASS 411 82.2
C2 417 84 C1 PASS 405 81
A2 417 81 C2 PASS 403 80.6
A2 417 74 D1 PASS 400 80
C1 417 78 C2 PASS 397 79.4
B1 417 75 D1 PASS 396 79.2
B2 417 95 A2 PASS 395 79
B2 417 87 B2 PASS 395 79
A2 417 87 B2 PASS 395 79
C2 417 84 C1 PASS 394 78.8
B2 417 78 C2 PASS 391 78.2
B2 417 82 C2 PASS 389 77.8
C1 417 80 C2 PASS 386 77.2
B1 417 75 D1 PASS 384 76.8
B2 417 82 C2 PASS 380 76
C1 417 75 D1 PASS 377 75.4
C1 417 77 D1 PASS 374 74.8
B1 417 74 D1 PASS 373 74.6
B1 417 85 C1 PASS 372 74.4
B2 417 75 D1 PASS 368 73.6
C2 417 70 D2 PASS 361 72.2
C1 417 87 B2 PASS 360 72
B2 417 79 C2 PASS 358 71.6
B2 417 80 C2 PASS 356 71.2
C1 417 78 C2 PASS 355 71
B2 417 82 C2 PASS 355 71
C1 417 80 C2 PASS 354 70.8
B2 417 78 C2 PASS 353 70.6
B2 417 79 C2 PASS 351 70.2
C2 417 80 C2 PASS 350 70
C2 417 82 C2 PASS 339 67.8
C2 417 75 D1 PASS 338 67.6
C1 417 79 C2 PASS 338 67.6
C2 417 81 C2 PASS 334 66.8
C2 417 68 D2 PASS 331 66.2
C1 417 76 D1 PASS 329 65.8



D1 417 77 D1 PASS 323 64.6
D2 417 80 C2 PASS 323 64.6
C2 417 66 D2 PASS 322 64.4
C2 417 74 D1 PASS 322 64.4
B2 417 84 C1 PASS 322 64.4
C2 417 72 D1 PASS 321 64.2
D1 417 79 C2 PASS 321 64.2
B2 417 76 D1 PASS 318 63.6
D1 417 80 C2 PASS 315 63
B2 417 75 D1 PASS 310 62
D1 086 27 E PASS 303 60.6
D2 417 81 C2 PASS 298 59.6
D1 417 68 D2 PASS 295 59
D2 417 75 D1 PASS 295 59
C2 417 75 D1 PASS 293 58.6
D2 417 74 D1 PASS 280 56
D2 417 69 D2 PASS 277 55.4
D2 417 73 D1 PASS 276 55.2
D2 241 23 E COMP 253 50.6
D2 417 72 D1 PASS 253 50.6



Roll Gender Name S1 M1 G1 S2
16123994 M ZABED HASSAN 184 95 A1 002
16124034 M MRIYAM CHAKRABORTY 184 95 A1 002
16124009 F MANDAKINI SAHOO 184 89 A1 002
16124021 M ADARSH VISHWAS BANSOD 184 93 A1 002
16123985 M NAUMAN ZAMAN LASKAR 184 78 B1 002
16123990 F DISHA CHOUDHURY 184 81 B1 002
16124013 F PUNITA YADAV 184 95 A1 002
16124027 M DIVAKAR CHAKRABORTY 184 95 A1 002
16123984 F PARINEETA DAS 184 77 B2 002
16124007 M POURAB DUBEY 184 94 A1 002
16124001 F JIYA KAUSHIK 184 73 B2 002
16124039 M AYUSH KUMAR 184 89 A1 002
16123972 F SUMON KHAN 184 92 A1 002
16124025 M BIPRASISH DAS 184 82 B1 002
16124015 F RUBAIA FERDUS BARBHUIYA 184 82 B1 002
16124014 F RIYA SINGHA 184 84 A2 002
16124008 F ANUSHKA GHOSH 184 85 A2 002
16124022 M ASHUTOSH NARAYAN 184 79 B1 002
16124026 M BIPROJYOTI DAS 184 83 B1 002
16124036 M MRITUNJAY KUMAR 184 92 A1 002
16124005 F TANISHA NAUTIYAL 184 79 B1 002
16124004 F ANISHA KHANOM 184 73 B2 002
16123995 F SUSMITA DAS 184 84 A2 002
16124010 F NAFISA KHATUN CHOUDHURY 184 87 A2 002
16123973 F SAKSHI KAR 184 82 B1 002
16123982 M JOHN SINHA 184 86 A2 002
16124016 F S ROMITA SINGHA 184 85 A2 002
16123989 F GITANJALI SHARMA 184 85 A2 002
16123992 F ANINDITA PAUL 184 75 B2 002
16124012 F PIHU ROY 184 80 B1 002
16124037 F KAMINENI YAGNA SREE 184 78 B1 002
16123993 M IRSAAD MAHAROOF 184 80 B1 002
16124033 M LUCKY SINHA 184 82 B1 002
16123988 F HEMANSHI PAUL 184 68 C1 002
16123999 M VATAN 184 72 B2 002
16124006 F ANNWESHA SINHA 184 83 B1 002
16123975 F RITISHA ROY 184 73 B2 002
16124017 F SANIYA SINHA 184 77 B2 002
16123978 F ANJALI SONAR 184 79 B1 002
16124000 M TANBEER AHMED BARBHUIYA 184 67 C1 002
16124003 M ANUJ KUMAR 184 66 C1 002
16124028 M D KRISH 184 92 A1 002
16123983 M ANURAG CHETRI 184 78 B1 002
16124023 M ATIQUE HASSAN LASKAR 184 54 D1 002
16124018 F SHRESTHA DUTTA 184 72 B2 002
16123996 M AMAN NAYAK 184 77 B2 002



16124035 M RAJDEEP DAS 184 79 B1 002
16123981 M AKIB JAMAN KHAN 184 78 B1 002
16124032 M KARANJYOTI NATH 184 74 B2 002
16123971 F SHIULI SINHA 184 83 B1 002
16124020 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 184 57 D1 002
16124011 F PAPIYA CHANDA 184 78 B1 002
16123977 M MD TAHMID AHMED MAZUMDER 184 56 D1 002
16124029 M GOURAV SINGHA 184 69 C1 002
16124031 M KAMALAKSHA DEB CHOUDHURY 184 76 B2 002
16123979 M ANISH BARUA 184 72 B2 002
16123980 M HASAN IKBAL LASKAR 184 60 C2 002
16124038 M SMITH SINHA 184 72 B2 002
16124024 M AVISHEK DAS 184 73 B2 002
16123986 F MAYABATI SINGHA 184 72 B2 002
16123997 M SURAJ SHIL 184 56 D1 002
16124030 M IFTIKAR ALOM BARBHUIYA 184 62 C2 002
16123987 M SUNIT SINHA 184 68 C1 002
16123991 M TWAHID UDDIN BARBHUIYA 184 65 C2 002
16123998 F SALMA SULTANA 184 64 C2 002
16123976 M ROHIT SINHA 184 54.00 D1 002



M2 G2 S3 M3 G3 S4 M4 G4 S5 M5
86 A2 041 93 A1 086 89 A1 087 97
94 A1 041 90 A2 86 90 A1 087 87
91 A1 041 87 A2 086 87 A2 087 97
87 A2 041 90 A2 086 87 A2 087 82
84 B1 041 93 A1 086 83 A2 087 94
87 A2 041 78 B1 086 90 A1 087 93
95 A1 041 80 B1 086 71 B1 087 85
86 A2 041 64 B2 086 88 A2 087 89
83 B1 041 86 A2 086 73 B1 087 92
78 B2 041 84 A2 086 74 B1 087 80
89 A2 241 73 A2 086 70 B2 087 91
79 B2 041 81 B1 086 72 B1 087 64
82 B1 041 73 B1 086 56 C1 087 81
92 A1 241 61 B1 086 62 B2 087 85
83 B1 041 69 B2 086 69 B2 087 79
89 A2 041 57 C1 086 57 C1 087 92
85 A2 041 77 B1 086 57 C1 087 72
71 C1 041 75 B1 086 70 B2 087 75
80 B1 041 71 B2 086 76 B1 087 60
73 C1 041 52 C2 086 63 B2 087 80
87 A2 241 62 B1 086 51 C2 087 81
72 C1 041 50 C2 086 74 B1 087 89
85 A2 241 70 A2 086 52 C2 087 67
90 A1 241 49 B2 086 53 C1 087 77
87 A2 041 53 C2 086 65 B2 087 68
76 B2 041 69 B2 086 52 C2 087 66
79 B2 241 50 B2 086 49 C2 087 85
85 A2 241 54 B1 086 45 C2 087 74
80 B1 241 71 A2 086 41 D1 087 65
73 C1 241 37 D1 086 61 B2 087 79
68 C2 041 55 C1 086 56 C1 087 71
67 C2 241 43 C1 086 52 C2 087 80
77 B2 041 47 C2 086 33 D2 087 81
73 C1 241 42 C2 086 55 C1 087 80
79 B2 041 43 D1 086 49 C2 087 75
73 C1 041 56 C1 086 48 C2 087 58
71 C1 241 50 B2 086 44 D1 087 78
77 B2 241 36 D2 086 54 C1 087 69
80 B1 241 39 D1 086 46 C2 087 69
64 C2 041 69 B2 086 50 C2 087 63
83 B1 041 55 C1 086 45 C2 087 59
54 D1 241 33 D2 086 48 C2 087 79
65 C2 241 38 D1 417 70 D2 087 52
60 D1 041 69 B2 086 48 C2 087 70
76 B2 241 45 C1 086 43 D1 087 63
58 D1 041 39 D2 086 54 C1 087 70



73 C1 041 43 D1 086 43 D1 087 58
72 C1 241 37 D1 086 47 C2 087 60
69 C2 041 47 C2 086 46 C2 087 56
64 C2 241 42 C2 086 39 D1 087 59
51 D2 041 52 C2 086 47 C2 087 78
68 C2 041 42 D1 086 35 D2 087 61
72 C1 241 38 D1 086 40 D1 087 74
62 D1 241 45 C1 086 52 C2 087 52
80 B1 241 33 D2 086 44 D1 087 43
66 C2 241 54 B1 086 33 D2 087 50
58 D1 241 44 C1 086 39 D1 087 73
71 C1 241 33 D2 086 33 D2 087 51
57 D1 041 42 D1 086 40 D1 087 45
69 C2 241 36 D2 086 33 D2 087 43
61 D1 417 69 D2 086 24 E 087 43
57 D1 041 33 D2 086 41 D1 087 58
56 D1 241 43 C1 086 35 D2 087 41
63 C2 241 40 C2 086 33 D2 087 38
60 D1 241 37 D1 086 33 D2 087 42
51 D2 241 37 D1 086 33 D2 087 39



G5 Result TOTAL PER%
A1 PASS 460 92
A2 PASS 456 91.2
A1 PASS 451 90.2
B1 PASS 439 87.8
A1 PASS 432 86.4
A1 PASS 429 85.8
B1 PASS 426 85.2
A2 PASS 422 84.4
A2 PASS 411 82.2
B2 PASS 410 82
A2 PASS 396 79.2
C2 PASS 385 77
B1 PASS 384 76.8
B1 PASS 382 76.4
B2 PASS 382 76.4
A2 PASS 379 75.8
C1 PASS 376 75.2
B2 PASS 370 74
C2 PASS 370 74
B2 PASS 360 72
B1 PASS 360 72
A2 PASS 358 71.6
C1 PASS 358 71.6
B2 PASS 356 71.2
C1 PASS 355 71
C1 PASS 349 69.8
B1 PASS 348 69.6
B2 PASS 343 68.6
C2 PASS 332 66.4
B2 PASS 330 66
C1 PASS 328 65.6
B2 PASS 322 64.4
B1 PASS 320 64
B2 PASS 318 63.6
B2 PASS 318 63.6
C2 PASS 318 63.6
B2 PASS 316 63.2
C1 PASS 313 62.6
C1 PASS 313 62.6
C2 PASS 313 62.6
C2 PASS 308 61.6
B2 PASS 306 61.2
D1 PASS 303 60.6
C1 PASS 301 60.2
C2 PASS 299 59.8
C1 PASS 298 59.6



C2 PASS 296 59.2
C2 PASS 294 58.8
D1 PASS 292 58.4
C2 PASS 287 57.4
B2 PASS 285 57
C2 PASS 284 56.8
B2 PASS 280 56
D1 PASS 280 56
D2 PASS 276 55.2
D1 PASS 275 55
B2 PASS 274 54.8
D1 PASS 260 52
D2 PASS 257 51.4
D2 PASS 253 50.6
D2 COMP 253 50.6
C2 PASS 251 50.2
D2 PASS 243 48.6
D2 PASS 239 47.8
D2 PASS 236 47.2
D2 PASS 214 42.8
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